
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0141 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution-Agreement Approved

File created: In control:2/6/2020 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:3/10/2020 3/10/2020

Title: Adoption of Resolution Approving Second Amendment to Grant Agreement 17-94140 with the
California Department of Health Care Services in the Amount of $9,910, for a New Amount of
$2,702,836 to Provide Substance Use Disorder Services Effective July 1, 2017 through June 30,
2020; and Authorization for the Health and Human Services Agency, Behavioral Health and Recovery
Services Director or Designee to Sign Amendment and any Renewals or Amendments that do not
Exceed the Maximum Amount

Sponsors: Health and Human Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 20-021, 2. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted and Chair is authorized to sign
same;

Board of Supervisors3/10/2020 1 Pass

Mendocino County Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

